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IArctic Circle Raceweek 2015

C-Klasse+Junior STD
Free Practice 3 - C-Klasse+Junior STD

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:16

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

02.07.2015 14:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(346) Kurt M. Heitmann
1 14:03:54.107
2 14:06:01.253
p3 2:18.544 +11.398 14:08:19.797
4 3:09.833 +1:02.687 14:11:29.630
p5 2:18.337 +11.191 14:13:47.967
(13) Wenche Kjeernli
1 14:08:48.662
2 2:11.974 +4.030 14:11:00.636
3 2:10.591 +2.647 14:13:11.227
4 2:12.015 +4.071 14:15:23.242
5 14:17:31.186
6 2:09.773 +1.829 14:19:40.959
(53) Tommy Hansen
1 14:12:51.605
p2 2:31.407 +23.333 14:15:23.012
3 2:53.493 +45.419 14:18:16.505
4 2:08.074 14:20:24.579
(22) Meena Grepp
1 14:08:54.258
2 2:31.016 +6.943 14:11:25.274
3 2:27.384 +3.311 14:13:52.658
4 2:29.291 +5.218 14:16:21.949
5 2:28.856 +4.783 14:18:50.805
6 14:21:14.878
(145) Bjorn Nessjoen
1 14:04:08.639
p2 2:27.518 2.792 14:06:36.157
3 3:57.770 +1:27.460 14:10:33.927
4 2:40.561 +10.251 14:13:14.488
5 14:15:44.798
6 2:33.750 +3.440 14:18:18.548
7 2:33.917 +3.607 14:20:52.465
(35) Jonatan Nessjoen
1 14:04:12.218
p2 2:43.113 +10.336 14:06:55.331
3 3:45.656 +1:12.879 14:10:40.987
4 2:35.312 +2.535 14:13:16.299
5 2:32.884 +0.107 14:15:49.183
6 14:18:21.960
7 2:32.842 +0.065 14:20:54.802
(65) Mats Holtet
1 14:10:13.512
2 2:37.777 +4.873 14:12:51.289
3 2:40.578 +7.674 14:15:31.867
4 2:35.315 +2.411 14:18:07.182
N 2:32.904 | 14:20:40.086
(48) Otto Wathne
1 14:10:13.799
2 2:37.125 +3.431 14:12:50.924
3 2:40.840 +7.146 14:15:31.764
4 2:35.246 +1.552 14:18:07.010
5 14:20:40.704
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Terje Granheim

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
Printed: 02.07.2015 14:26:00
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